Bread And Butter Bakery Menu
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The menu of Bread And Butter Bakery from Covington comprises about 176 different courses and drinks. On
average you pay about $4.9 for a dish / drink. Nestled in the heart of Covington, GA, Bread and Butter Bakery is
a delightful American restaurant that boasts an impressive average rating of 4.4 stars. Open daily from 7:00 AM

to 9:00 PM, this charming eatery invites you to experience its warm atmosphere and delicious offerings. Whether
you're curious about the restaurant's busyness or wish to secure a table in advance, feel free to call (470) 444-

1330 for assistance. With a convenient drive-through option, Bread and Butter Bakery makes it easy to enjoy
your favorite dishes on the go. If you're in the mood for something different, don’t miss local favorites like Your
Pie Pizza and Town House Cafe. Have you dined here before? Your feedback is valuable—share your
experience by leaving a review!.
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Salads

PISTACHIO CHICKEN SALAD

Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Non Alcoholic Drinks

COKE ZERO

Alcoholic Drinks

CHOYA UMESHU

Pasta
PASTA SALAD

Vegetarian
VEGGIE SANDWICH

Extras

CRANBERRIES

Wraps

GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP

Side Dishes

MULTI-GRAIN SOURDOUGH

Sweets

KING OF POPS

Fish

SEA BASS

$5.5

$2.0

$15.0

$5.0

$5.5

$4.8

$3.0

Beer

CREATURES COMFORT (CAN)

Imbiss
LAVASH

Pancakes

BAKED FRENCH TOAST

Finger Foods

QUICHE

Subs

HAM SWISS

Cold Drinks

NAKED BERRY VEGGIE

Juices
NATALIES ORANGE MANGO

Starters And Snacks

KRUPUK

Deals

WHITE CHOCOLATE MACADAMIA

Kalte Alkoholfreie
Getranke

FANTA GRAPE

Hamburgers

VEGGIE BURGERS

$3.3

$4.8

$3.0

$3.0

$4.5

$3.3

$3.3

$3.0

$2.0

$6.0
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Pastries
SPINACH FETA PUFF PASTRY

Lunch & Dinner
TURKEY CRANBERRY

Options

NATURAL ALMOND BUTTER

Popular Iltems
COKE BOTTLE

Interludes / Salads

CRANBERRY PECAN

Hearty

STUFFED BISCUITS

Other Beverages

SWEET OR UNSWEET TEA

Just The Dips

SPINACH FETA DIP

Brunch!
FRENCH TOAST BAKE

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Espresso Drinks

FLAVORED LATTE

$2.5

$5.5

$10.5

$2.0

$3.0

$2.8

$1.5

$6.0

$6.5

$4.5

Drinks & Things

NAKED PROTEIN ZONE $3.3

Espresso Bar

POUROVER $3.8
French

CROISSANT $2.5
Coffee And Hot Drinks
EXTRA SHOT OF ESPRESSO $0.5

Deli Counter Salads - By
The Pound

CHALLAH $6.0

Gluten Free - Drinks

VIRGILS ROOT BEER $2.3

Condiments And Sauces
HUMMUS $4.5

Mexican-American Food
EMPANADAS

Alcoholic Soda

NAUGHTY SODA (CAN) $3.5

Pimento Cheese & More
(A La Carte)

PIMENTO CHEESE $5.5



Bread And Butter Bakery Menu

Sweet Piroshky

RUSSIAN TEA COOKIES $0.7

White — Rose - Sparkling

KENDALL JACKSON

CHARDONNAY $10.0
Package Three $19

DANISH $4.0
Take Home Foods And
Groceries

ROSEMARY HONEY BUTTER $4.5
Freezer Groceries

HONEY SUCKLE GELATO $7.5
Pastry, Sweets & Truffle
SCONE $2.5
Lunch Menu Mon-Fri
11.30Am-2.00Pm

BAGUETTES $2.5
Diverse Cuisine

DRIP COFFEE $2.3
Uncategorized

IZZE BLACKBERRY $1.5
Sandwiches

BACON AND PIMENTO- AVAILABLE $7.0

ONLY ON FRIDAYS
TURKEY SANDWICH

Breakfast

BREAKFAST BUNS $1.5
OATMEAL RAISIN $3.0
Indian

CHAI LATTE $4.0
CHAI

Cider

ACE CIDER (BTL) $22.0
BULL CITY (BTL) $3.9
Biscuits

THUMBPRINT COOKIE $0.7
GF THUMBPRINT COOKIE $0.7

Fresh Squeezed Juices

MARTINELLIS APPLE JUICE $2.0
NATALIES LEMONADE $3.3

Restaurant Category

GLUTEN FREE
VEGAN

Soups

TOMATO PIQUILLO
BISQUE

f SOUP OF THE DAY
TOMATO SOUP

$4.0

Hot Drinks

COFFEE
TEA
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HOT TEA

Tea

LOOSE LEAF TEA HOT OR ICED
LONDON OR SOUTHERN FOG
VAMPIRE LATTE

Soft Drinks

DIET COKE
FANTA ORANGE
JUICE
LEMONADE

Wine
ABBAYE L'ESTAGEL MUSCAL

STILL POND GOLD MUSCADINE
WINE

ALEATICO DELL ELBA

BAGLIO BAIATIA ALAGNA
MARSALA

$3.0
$4.0
$4.0

$2.0
$2.0

$20.3
$12.5
$15.8

$10.0

CHATEAU PLEYGEAT SAUTERNES $16.0

Beverages

V8 TROPICAL BLEND

IBC CREAM SODA

IBC DIET ROOT BEER
IBC ROOT BEER

NAKED BLUE MACHINE
NAKED MIGHTY MANGO
NAKED GREEN MACHINE

Bread

BAGEL

CRANBERRY PECAN SOURDOUGH

$2.0
$1.5
$1.5
$1.5
$3.3
$3.3

$3.0
$5.5

PLAIN SOURDOUGH $4.8

e

=
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& HONEY WHEAT $4.8
. SESAME SEMOLINA $5.5
RYE $4.8
MYSTIC LOAF $6.0
BUNCIE LOAF $4.3
BAGUETTE
Coffee
ESPRESSO $2.5
‘@ ICED COFFEE BNB $3.0
HOUSE ICED COFFEE
CAPPUCCINO $3.5
BREVE $4.3
MILK ALTERNATIVE OPTIONS $0.1
FLAVORS (MADE IN HOUSE) $0.5
ICED COFFEE
MACCHIATO
CARAMEL MACCHIATO
LATTE $4.0
ICED LATTE
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
B, SALAD $4.5
YR BREAD
DESSERTS
SOUP
CHICKEN
PANINI
TURKEY
MEAT
PIZZA
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PASTA
TAPAI

Groceries

HARRISON FAMILY FARM
BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTES

HARRISON FAMILY FARM EUDORA
CHOW CHOW

HARRISON FAMILY FARM SWEET
JASPER HEAT SEASONING

HARRISON FAMILY FARM SWEET SOUR
PEAR RELISH

$8.5

$7.3

LANES BBQ RUB/SEASONING $6.3
DOUX SOUTH $6.3
WISH JELLIES $6.0
GEORGIA GRINDERS PEANUT $5.3
BUTTER

SERENBE FOODS $13.0
KYVAN $4.8

POPPY HANDCRAFTED POPCORN  $5.8

BUMBLEBERRY FARMS HONEY

CREAM SPREAD $10.0

Drinks

V8 BERRY BLEND $2.0
V8 STRAWBERRY KIWI  $2.0

HONEST KIDS APLEY
EVER AFTER

IBC BLACK CHERRY $1.5
NATALIES ORANGE BEET JUICE $3.3
NATALIES ORANGE PINEAPPLE $3.3

$2.5

NATALIES HONEY TANGERINE $3.3
LAND O LAKES CHOC MILK $1.9
LAND O LAKES 2% MILK $1.9
INDIAN RIVER ORANGE JUICE $2.0

THREE TAVERNS
BEER
DRINKS

S5 CINNAMON ROLL
= VUFFIN

YOGURT PARFAIT
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE
BLACKBERRY

CINNAMON ROLLS

HIGH ROAD ICE CREAM
MUFFINS

CANNOLI

COOKIES

CHEESECAKE

BROWNIES

RED VELVET CAKE

Ingredients Used

4% PEANUT BUTTER
A1'.:‘_?"’.-- CHOCOLATE

s  CHOCOLATE CHIP
CRANBERRY

CHEESE

NUTELLA

BUTTER

CREAM CHEESE

YOGURT

PORK MEAT

BACON

BISCUIT

FRUIT

$2.5
$2.5
$3.5
$3.0
$4.8
$12.0
$7.0

$3.0
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CARAMEL SAUSAGE
EGG

Bread And Butter Bakery

1124 Monticello St SW, Opening Hours:

Covington, USA, United States Monday 07:00-21:00
Tuesday 07:00-21:00
Wednesday 07:00-21:00
Thursday 07:00-21:00
Friday 07:00-22:00
Saturday 07:00-22:00
Sunday 07:00-21:00
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