





https://menuweb.menu 1124 Monticello St SW, Covington, USA, United States +14704441330 - http://www.breadandbuttercovington.com/









The menu of Bread And Butter Bakery from Covington comprises about 176 different courses and drinks. On average you pay about \$4.9 for a dish / drink. Nestled in the heart of Covington, GA, Bread and Butter Bakery is a delightful American restaurant that boasts an impressive average rating of 4.4 stars. Open daily from 7:00 AM to 9:00 PM, this charming eatery invites you to experience its warm atmosphere and delicious offerings. Whether you're curious about the restaurant's busyness or wish to secure a table in advance, feel free to call (470) 444-1330 for assistance. With a convenient drive-through option, Bread and Butter Bakery makes it easy to enjoy your favorite dishes on the go. If you're in the mood for something different, don't miss local favorites like Your Pie Pizza and Town House Cafe. Have you dined here before? Your feedback is valuable—share your experience by leaving a review!



\$6.0

Salads		Beer	
PISTACHIO CHICKEN SALAD	\$5.5	CREATURES COMFORT (CAN)	\$3.3
Desserts		Imbiss	
CHOCOLATE CAKE		LAVASH	\$4.8
Non Alcoholic Drinks		Pancakes	
COKE ZERO	\$2.0	BAKED FRENCH TOAST	\$3.0
Alcoholic Drinks		Finger Foods	
CHOYA UMESHU	\$15.0	QUICHE	\$3.0
Pasta		Subs	
PASTA SALAD		HAM SWISS	\$4.5
Vegetarian		Cold Drinks	
VEGGIE SANDWICH	\$5.0	NAKED BERRY VEGGIE	\$3.3
Extras		Juices	
CRANBERRIES		NATALIES ORANGE MANGO	\$3.3
Wraps		Starters And Snacks	
GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP	\$5.5	KRUPUK	
Side Dishes		Deals	
MULTI-GRAIN SOURDOUGH	\$4.8	WHITE CHOCOLATE MACADAMIA	\$3.0
Sweets		Kalte Alkoholfreie	
KING OF POPS	\$3.0	Getränke	
Fish		FANTA GRAPE	\$2.0
SEA BASS		Hamburgers	

VEGGIE BURGERS

FLAVORED LATTE

COA ?	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
The same of	A

Pastries SPINACH FETA PUFF PASTRY	\$2.5	Drinks & Things	\$3,3
SPINACH FETA PUFF PASTRY	\$2.5	NAKED PROTEIN ZONE	Ф5.3
Lunch & Dinner		Espresso Bar	
TURKEY CRANBERRY	\$5.5	POUROVER	\$3.8
Options		French	
NATURAL ALMOND BUTTER	\$10.5	CROISSANT	\$2.5
Popular Items		Coffee And Hot Drinks	5
COKE BOTTLE	\$2.0	EXTRA SHOT OF ESPRESSO	\$0.5
Interludes / Salads		Deli Counter Salads - By	
CRANBERRY PECAN	\$3.0	The Pound	
Lloomh.		CHALLAH	\$6.0
Hearty		Gluten Free - Drinks	
STUFFED BISCUITS	\$2.8		•••
Other Beverages		VIRGILS ROOT BEER	\$2.3
SWEET OR UNSWEET TEA	\$1.5	Condiments And Sauces	
		HUMMUS	\$4.5
Just The Dips			
SPINACH FETA DIP	\$6.0	Mexican-American Food	
Brunch!		EMPANADAS	
FRENCH TOAST BAKE	\$6.5	Alcoholic Soda	
		NAUGHTY SODA (CAN)	\$3.5
Hot Drink			, 2
HOT CHOCOLATE		Pimento Cheese & Mo	ore
Espresso Drinks		(A La Carte)	<i>4</i> – –
		PIMENTO CHEESE	\$5.5

\$4.5



Sweet Piroshky		Breakfast		
RUSSIAN TEA COOKIES	\$0.7	BREAKFAST BUNS	\$1.5	
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	1•	OATMEAL RAISIN	\$3.0	
White - Rose - Spark	ding	1 12		
KENDALL JACKSON CHARDONNAY	\$10.0	Indian		
SHARDONNAI		CHAI LATTE	\$4.0	
Package Three \$19		CHAI		
DANISH	\$4.0	Cider		
Take Home Foods A	nd	ACE CIDER (BTL)	\$22.0	
Groceries	II U	BULL CITY (BTL)	\$3.9	
ROSEMARY HONEY BUTTER	\$4.5	Biscuits		
		THUMBPRINT COOKIE	\$0.7	
Freezer Groceries		GF THUMBPRINT COOKIE	\$0.7	
HONEY SUCKLE GELATO	\$7.5			
Pastry, Sweets & Truffle		Fresh Squeezed Juices		
		MARTINELLIS APPLE JUICE	\$2.0	
SCONE	\$2.5	NATALIES LEMONADE	\$3.3	
Lunch Menu Mon-Fri		Restaurant Category		
11.30Am-2.00Pm		GLUTEN FREE		
BAGUETTES	\$2.5	VEGAN		
Diverse Cuisine		Soups		
DRIP COFFEE	\$2.3	TOMATO PIQUILLO BISQUE	\$4.0	
Uncategorized		SOUP OF THE DAY		
IZZE BLACKBERRY	\$1.5	TOMATO SOUP		
Sandwiches		Hot Drinks		
-aiiaiiio				

COFFEE

TEA

TURKEY SANDWICH

ONLY ON FRIDAYS

BACON AND PIMENTO- AVAILABLE

Bread

CRANBERRY PECAN SOURDOUGH

BAGEL



				-
HOT TEA		2	PLAIN SOURDOUGH	\$4.8
_			HONEY WHEAT	\$4.8
Tea			SESAME SEMOLINA	\$5.5
LOOSE LEAF TEA HOT OR ICED	\$3.0	RYE		\$4.8
LONDON OR SOUTHERN FOG	\$4.0	MYSTIC LO	DAF	\$6.0
VAMPIRE LATTE	\$4.0	BUNCIE LO	DAF	\$4.3
Soft Drinks		BAGUETTE	=	
DIET COKE	\$2.0	Coffee		
FANTA ORANGE	\$2.0 \$2.0	Oonee		60 E
JUICE	Φ2.0		ESPRESSO	\$2.5
LEMONADE			ICED COFFEE BNB HOUSE ICED COFFEE	\$3.0
LEWONADE			CAPPUCCINO	\$3.5
Wine		BREVE		\$4.3
ABBAYE L'ESTAGEL MUSCAL	\$20.3	MILK ALTE	RNATIVE OPTIONS	\$0.1
STILL POND GOLD MUSCADINE	\$12.5	FLAVORS	(MADE IN HOUSE)	\$0.5
WINE	\$12.5	ICED COFF	EE	
ALEATICO DELL ELBA	\$15.8	MACCHIAT	0	
BAGLIO BAIATIA ALAGNA MARSALA	\$10.0	CARAMEL	MACCHIATO	
CHATEAU PLEYGEAT SAUTERNES	\$16.0	LATTE		\$4.0
		ICED LATT	Έ	
Beverages		These	Types Of Dishes	•
V8 TROPICAL BLEND	\$2.0		ing Served	•
IBC CREAM SODA	\$1.5	Ale De	•	
IBC DIET ROOT BEER	\$1.5	THE STOR	SALAD	\$4.5
IBC ROOT BEER	\$1.5	34 C.C	BREAD	
NAKED BLUE MACHINE	\$3.3		DESSERTS	
NAKED MIGHTY MANGO	\$3.3	SOUP		
NAKED GREEN MACHINE		CHICKEN		
_		PANINI		

TURKEY

MEAT

PIZZA

\$3.0

\$5.5



\$3.0

PASTA THREE TAVERNS **TAPAI BEER DRINKS**

Groceries

HARRISON FAMILY FARM BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTES	\$8.5
HARRISON FAMILY FARM EUDORA CHOW CHOW	\$7.3
HARRISON FAMILY FARM SWEET JASPER HEAT SEASONING	
HARRISON FAMILY FARM SWEET S PEAR RELISH	OUR
LANES BBQ RUB/SEASONING	\$6.3
DOUX SOUTH	\$6.3
WISH JELLIES	\$6.0
GEORGIA GRINDERS PEANUT BUTTER	\$5.3
SERENBE FOODS	\$13.0
KYVAN	\$4.8
POPPY HANDCRAFTED POPCORN	\$5.8
BUMBLEBERRY FARMS HONEY CREAM SPREAD	\$10.0

Dessert

	•	
	CINNAMON ROLL	\$2.5
	MUFFIN	\$2.5
	YOGURT PARFAIT	\$3.5
CHOCOLA	TE CHIP COOKIE	\$3.0
BLACKBERRY		\$4.8
CINNAMON ROLLS		\$12.0
HIGH ROAD ICE CREAM		\$7.0
MUFFINS		
CANNOLI		
COOKIES		
CHEESECAKE		
BROWNIE	S	
RED VELV	ET CAKE	

Drinks



HONEST KIDS APLEY \$2.5 \$1.5 \$3.3 NATALIES ORANGE PINEAPPLE \$3.3 **NATALIES HONEY TANGERINE** \$3.3 LAND O LAKES CHOC MILK \$1.9 **LAND O LAKES 2% MILK** \$1.9 INDIAN RIVER ORANGE JUICE \$2.0

Ingredients Used



\$2.0

\$2.0

PEANUT BUTTER CHOCOLATE CHOCOLATE CHIP

CRANBERRY

CHEESE

NUTELLA

BUTTER

CREAM CHEESE

YOGURT

PORK MEAT

BACON

BISCUIT

FRUIT



CARAMEL SAUSAGE

EGG

Bread And Butter Bakery

1124 Monticello St SW, Covington, USA, United States Opening Hours: Monday 07:00-21:00 Tuesday 07:00-21:00 Wednesday 07:00-21:00 Thursday 07:00-21:00 Friday 07:00-22:00 Saturday 07:00-22:00 Sunday 07:00-21:00

Made with menuweb.menu

